
BNI Leslieville
www.bnileslieville.ca

Wednesdays 8:15 am – 10:00 am
Ashbridge’s Bay Yacht Club / 30 Ashbridges Bay Park Rd. 

Our chapter is a dynamic, committed group of businesses  
who know how to refer business to each other.

BNI members, on average, increase their business 20% the first year. 
Come for our meeting–stay for the referrals.

Welcome to BNI Leslieville

PRINTING

Laura Ambrozic 
Mimic Print

416-566-6792 
laura@mimicprint.com 
mimicprint.com

WEB DEVELOPMENT

Russell Compton
Independent Development

647-497-7053 
rustle@independentdevelopment.ca 
independentdevelopment.ca

PHOTOGRAPHY

Michael Cooper 
Michael Cooper Photographic

416-466-4474 
michael@coopershoots.com 
coopershoots.com

PRESENTATION COACH

Avra Fainer
Amplify Your Voice

416-938-7470 
avra@avrafainer.com 
avrafainer.com

GRAPHIC DESIGN

Wade Gilpin
Sherpa Creative

416-801-3038 
wade@sherpacreative.com 
sherpacreative.com

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE

Michael Godbold
Hugh Wood Canada Ltd.

416-229-3241 
mgodbold@hwcanada.com 
hwcanada.com

DIETITIAN /  NUTRITIONIST

Kelly Greer
Nutrigal

416-258-3596 
kelly@nutrigal.ca 
nutrigal.ca

BOOKKEEPING

Xing Hua
Smart Foundations

416-487-7439 
xing@smartfoundations.ca 
smartfoundations.ca

YOGA THERAPY

Lindsay Keefe
Lindsay Keefe Yoga

648-884-2484 
lindsay@lindsaykeefeyoga.ca 
lindsaykeefeyoga.ca

PERSONAL TRAINING

Dr. Joel N. Kerr
The Health Institute

416-579-0623 
drj@thehealthinstitute.ca 
thehealthinstitute.ca

CHIROPRACTOR & ACUPUNCTURE

Dr. Donald Littlewood
Dr. Donald Littlewood

416-591-1123 
dr.littlewooddc@gmail.com 
drdonaldlittlewood.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS

Nicole Manes
Manes Communications

416-707-0737 
nicole@manescommunications.com 
manescommunications.com

INSURANCE, PERSONAL LINES

Katie Mellor
Chris Mellor Insurance Brokers Ltd.

416-444-4405 
katie@cmins.ca 
cmins.ca

PERSONAL INSURANCE

Debbie Mendelson
WDB+Associates

647-225-4690 
dmendelson@wdba.ca 
wdba.ca

MORTGAGE AGENT

John Panagakos
Safebridge Financial

416-570-5646 
john@johnpanagakos.ca 
johnpanagakos.ca
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Member Benefits

1.	 Increased exposure to people and 
businesses outside your network.

2.	 Substantially increased referrals.

3.	 Tools to network more effectively.

4.	 Participation in up to 52 net-
working meetings per year.

5.	 Bi-monthly newsletters with edu-
cational material on networking, 
public speaking, and business.

6.	 Participation in business 
tradeshows (where you’ll have 
an opportunity to market your 
chapter and your business).

7.	 Free periodic workshops on 
networking.

Speak to one of our members to learn 
more about how our chapter can help 
your business.

Meeting Notes

REAL ESTATE LAWYER

Darlene Richards-Loghrin
Bliss & Richards-Loghrin

416-506-9600 
d.richards-loghrin@brllaw.ca 
brllaw.ca

WILLS, ESTATES, & TRUSTS LAW

Sylvia Schumacher
Schumacher Law

647-981-8390 
s.schumacher@schumacherlaw.ca 
schumacherlaw.ca

ACCOUNTING

Lynn Stivaletti
Goodman Mintz LLP

416-492-6060 x248 
lynn@goodmanmintz.ca 
goodmanmintz.ca

FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTS

Aimée Talbot
Pampered Chef with Aimée

289-314-0027 
aimee16@me.com 
pamperedchef.ca/pws/aimeetalbot

INTERIOR DESIGN

Judith Taylor
Judith Taylor Designs

416-686-8776 
judith@judithtaylordesigns.com 
judithtaylordesigns.com

DIGITAL MARKETING

Keaton Taylor
Taylor + Wolfe

647-800-2184 
info@taylorwolfe.ca 
taylorwolfe.ca

BUSINESS & SALES COACHING

Laura Tucker
Free Your Inner Guru™

647-973-8783 
laura@lauratucker.com 
lauratucker.com


